
Mob

9439502084

9178174956

8280497979

9937606759/9438203676

ACTION PLAN FOR APRIL-2022                                                                                               

Visit Date Visit Day Name of the village Name of the Institution

School/ 
 

Angan
wadi

AW
W 
CO
DE

S.C 
 

CO
DE

Categor
y of 

School 
(Res/ 

Non_Re
s)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hq of MHT

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Apr-22 FRIDAY UTKAL DIVAS HOLI DAY

2-Apr-22 SATURDAY KUCHIPALI KUCHIPALI BOY'S & GIRL'S P.SSC NRS 48 KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 61 115 54 61 115 9777924522/8018272018

3-Apr-22 SUNDAY       HOLYDAY

4-Apr-22 MONDAY MARAIKEL,GOTHPADA MARAIKEL,GOTHPADA PUPSSC NRS 25KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 52 114 62 52 114 9938355711/9556092272

5-Apr-22 TUESDAY JHARMUDA JHARMUDA P.S,JHARMUDA 1,2 AWWSC NRS 32KM 18 20 38 24 19 43 64 70 134 106 109 215 8018411050/9938047350

6-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY      REFERRAL DAY

7-Apr-22 THURSDAY  CHURIAPALI GP(G.PUR,M.BAHAL)GOBINDAPUR,MUCHBAHAL P.SSC NRS 28KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 41 22 19 41 9937479398/9439755362

8-Apr-22 FRIDAY GOBINDPUR,MUCHBAHAL GOBINDPUR 1 MUCHBAHAL 1AWC 28KM 18 21 39 13 20 33 0 0 0 31 41 72 9938088729/9938553814

9-Apr-22 SATURDAY GANDPALI,MALAIKHAMAN G PALI,&M.K.HAMAN 1&1 AWC 61KM 13 15 28 14 14 28 0 0 0 27 29 56 9938839759

10-Apr-22 SUNDAY HOLYDAY

11-Apr-22 MONDAY GANDPALI,MALAIKHAMAN GANDPALI,MALAIKHAMAN SC 64KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 41 16 25 41 7750890708/7750958854

12-Apr-22 TUESDAY BAIDESHPALI,DUMBERPALI BAIDESHPALI SEV ,DUMBERPALI P.SSC NRS 56KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 28 67 39 28 67 9777208847/9090687753

13/4/2022 WEDNESDAY REFERRAL DAY

14/4/2022 THURSDAY
MAHA BISUBHA SANKRANTI 
&DR BR AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

15/4/2022 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY

16/4/2022 SATURDAY BAIDESHPALI,DUMBERPALI BAIDESHPALI ,DUMBERPALI  1&1AWC 56KM 15 14 29 13 16 29 0 0 0 28 30 58 9937314854

17/4/2022 SUNDAY

18/4/2022 MONDAY TUNGIBANDHILI TUNGIBANDHILI TOUPS SCHOOL NRS 22KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 37 71 34 37 71 9178403801/7873034650

No of Children                                           
                          6 Weeks 
to 3 years

No of Children                                           
                          3 Years 
to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years 
to 18 years

Grand Total Children

ANM

BEO NAME: AMRUTA SAHU Mob No. 9937162622

MOB NO: 9894459585 Office No.

Mob No.

DAMBARUDHAR NAIK

SCHOOL AND MASS EDUCATION

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.

Office No. 6646231445

PHRAMACIST

Block: SOHELA (MHT-2) MHT UID: 

Women & Child Development Dept.
Staff Details

AYUSH Doctor (M)

RABINDRA MAHANAN

Dr. RABINDRA SAHU

Name

Driver

Drx.SANJAY KUMAR SAHU

RASESWARI SAHUName of the C.D.P.O. AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. JAGNYASINI PRADHAN



19/4/2022 TUESDAY TUNGIBANDHALI TUNGIBANDHALI P.S SC NRS 22KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 63 122 59 63 122 9777506899/9938656808

20/4/2022 WEDNESDAY      REFERRAL DAY

21/4/2022 THURSDAY TANDOL TANDOL UGUPS SC NRS 22KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 72 166 94 72 166 9937860654/9777603022

22/4/2022 FRIDAY TANDOL TANDOL UGUPS SC NRS 22KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .... ... ... ... .... .....

23/4/2022 SATURDAY TANDOL TANDOL 1,2,3 AWC 22KM 34 17 51 18 19 37 0 0 0 52 35 87 9438444166/7873616572

24/4/2022 SUNDAY

25/4/2022 MONDAY WORLD MALARIAE DAYPETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps School RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 192 266 74 192 266 9668042690

26/4/2022 TUESDAY PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps School RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

27/4/2022 WEDNESDAY       REFERRAL DAY

28/4/2022 THURSDAY DUMBERPALI DUMBERPALI 1&2&RES AWC 28KM 12 18 30 14 19 33 22 35 57 48 72 120 9777728816/9556267998

29/4/2022 FRIDAY JAMPALI,MIRABAI JAMPALI,MIRABAI UPS SCHOOL NRS 15KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 44 76 32 44 76 9938018758/9438085879

30/4/2022 SATURDAY CHURIAPALI ,JAMPALI JAMPALI 1&2 AWC 15KM 11 16 27 18 15 33 0 0 0 29 31 60 9556575796/7873448615

TOTAL 121 121 242 114 122 236 572 698 1270 807 940 1747

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-May-22 SUNDAY SRAMIKA DIVAS

2-May-22 MONDAY KHAPANPALI KHAPANPALI 1&2 AWC 40KM 24 10 34 14 15 29 0 0 0 38 25 63 9556502485/9937218919

3-May-22 TUESDAY ID -UL-FITR,AKSHYA TRUTIYA

4-May-22 WEDNESDAY REFERRAL DAY

5-May-22 THURSDAY SANIMAL SANIMAL UPS SCHOOL NRS 50KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 42 82 40 42 82 9178825327

6-May-22 FRIDAY                 TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAL TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHALP.S SC NRS 48KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 22 48 26 22 48 9937724546

7-May-22 SATURDAY TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAD TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAD1&1AWC 48KM 16 26 42 21 17 38 0 0 0 37 43 80 8018794155/7752015197

8-May-22 SUNDAY

9-May-22 MONDAY SANIMAL SANIMAL P.H.S SC NRS 50KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 54 98 44 54 98 9178689949/9668070047

10-May-22 TUESDAY CHAUHANPALI,BANDPALI CHAUHANPALI,BANDPALI P.SSC NRS 50KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 93 48 45 93 8658528816/9938306891

11-May-22 WEDNESDAY   REFERRAL DAY

12-May-22 THURSDAY CHAUHANPALI CHAUHANPALI 1&2 AWC 50KM 19 17 36 19 24 43 0 0 0 38 41 79 9937221445

13-May-22 FRIDAY  BADMAL ,BANDHPALI  BADMAL 1,BANDHPALI 1 AWC 50KM 26 19 45 34 32 66 0 0 0 60 51 111 9178012176

14-May-22 SATURDAY N.BARPADAR,TURIMUNDA N.BARPADAR,TURIMUNDA 1&1AWC 55KM 13 17 30 17 12 29 0 0 0 30 29 59 9777261458/7750890818

15-May-22 SUNDAY

16-May-22 MONDAY BUDHAPURNIMA

17-May-22 TUESDAY N.BPADAR,T.MUNDA N.BPADAR,T.MUNDA SC NRS 50KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 36 15 21 36 9938569587/9938385184

18-May-22 WEDNESDAY REFERRAL DAY

19-May-22 THURSDAY NUAPALI,JHANKARPALI,BADMAL NUAPALI,JHANKARPALI ,BADMALP.SSC NRS 46KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 26 44 18 26 44 9777972995/9178974501

20-May-22 FRIDAY JHANKARPALI,NUAPALI JHANKARPALI 1 NUAPALI 1 AWC 46KM 10 7 17 19 12 31 0 0 0 29 19 48 9938182745/9937800000

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - MAY 2022



21-May-22 SATURDAY JHARAI,SARGUNAPALI JHARAI,SARGUNPALI 1,1 AWC 45KM 18 13 31 14 14 28 0 0 0 32 27 59 9938794496

22-May-22 SUNDAY

23-May-22 MONDAY CHURIAPALI {G.P} CHURIAPALI TOUP.S SC NRS 20KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 94 165 71 94 165 9777489072/9778722177

24-May-22 TUESDAY CHURIAPALI,MATHURPALI CHURIAPALI 1,2,3 M.PALI 1 AWC 30KM 29 38 67 34 35 69 0 0 0 63 73 136 9777708061

25-May-22 WEDNESDAY   REFERRAL DAY

26-May-22 THURSDAY ICHHAPALI,SARADHAPALI ICHHAPALI,SARADHAPALIP.SSCHOOL NRS 12KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 55 112 57 55 112 7894224924/9937057974

27-May-22 FRIDAY SARDHAPALI SARDHAPALIAwc1-2 AWC 12KM 10 13 23 13 23 36 0 0 0 23 36 59 9938371746/9556401174

28-May-22 SATURDAY PIPLIPALI PIPLIPALI,1&MINI & UPS AWC/SC 10KM 11 14 25 16 15 31 22 28 50 49 57 106 7894808095/9938015196

29-May-22 SUNDAY

30-May-22 MONDAY SABITRIBRATA

31-May-22 TUESDAY ICHHAPALI ICHHAPALI 1,2 AWC 7 KM 19 16 35 19 27 46 0 0 0 38 43 81 9178368130/8658490421

TOTAL 195 190 385 220 226 446 341 387 728 756 803 1559

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - JUNE 2020

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Jun-22 Wednesday

2-Jun-22 Thursday SOHELA SOHELA GIRL'S H.S SC NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194 0 194 194 7735120445/9090165198

3-Jun-22 Friday SOHELA SOHELA GIRL'S H.S SC NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... 0 ... ... ...

4-Jun-22 Saturday SOHELA SOHELA BOY'S H.S SC NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 186 186 0 186 8018742274/9178570576

5-Jun-22 Sunday

6-Jun-22 Monday SOHELA SOHELA 1,2,3 AWC 3KM 148 127 275 139 146 285 0 0 0 287 273 560 7377733482/8658490215

7-Jun-22 Tuesday SOHELA SOHELA,4,5,6 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9090532010

8-Jun-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

9-Jun-22 Thursday SOHELA SOHELA 7,8,9 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9777578822/7894480088

10-Jun-22 Friday SOHELA SOHELA 10,11,12 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9556005279/7381630544

11-Jun-22 Saturday SOHELA SOHELA 13,14,15 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9938378258/9439637376

12-Jun-22 Sunday

13-Jun-22 Monday TUNGIBANDHILI {G.P} TUNGIBANDHLI AWC 1-4 AWC 22KM 41 39 80 38 40 78 0 0 0 79 79 158 9090542882/7682993370

14-Jun-22 Tuesday RAJA SANKRANTI

15-Jun-22 Wednesday RAJA SANKRANTI

16-Jun-22 Thursday GOTHPADA,MARAIKEL GOTHPADA,MARAIKEL 1,2 AWC 25KM 30 41 71 34 38 72 0 0 0 64 79 143 9776786891//9777708061

17-Jun-22 Friday PETUPALI (GP) PETUPALI 1,2,3 AWC 36KM 53 40 93 62 48 110 0 0 0 115 88 203 8457999910/8117962194

18-Jun-22 Saturday PETUPALI PETUPALI 4,5,6 AWC 36KM ... ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 ... ... ... 7077850465/9556516190



19-Jun-22 Sunday

20-Jun-22 Monday P GHUMUNIPALI P.GHUMUNIPALI 1,2 AWC 36KM 26 26 52 22 22 44 0 0 0 48 48 96 9777386748/8018611203

21-Jun-22 Tuesday BATTERMA BATTERMA 1,2.3 AWC 52KM 28 28 56 25 29 54 0 0 0 53 57 110 8018367301/9668761587

22-Jun-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

23-Jun-22 Thursday KUAMANIA KUAMONIA 1&2 AWC 55KM 19 14 33 13 12 25 0 0 0 32 26 58 8018978259/9777386241

24-Jun-22 Friday DANGARKERMELI DANGARKERMELI 1&SCHOOLAWC 50KM 14 14 28 14 10 24 0 0 0 28 24 52 9668756651

25-Jun-22 Saturday SANIMAL SANIMAL 1,2,3 AWC 50KM 22 29 51 19 17 36 0 0 0 41 46 87 9777134364/7077638737

26-Jun-22 Sunday

27-Jun-22 Monday KUCHIAPALI {G.P} KUCHIPALI 1,2,3 AWC 47KM 19 17 36 27 26 53 0 0 0 46 43 89 9938954074/7894951062

28-Jun-22 Tuesday KUCHIPALI KUCHIPALI 4,5,6 AWC 47KM 22 18 40 28 25 53 0 0 0 50 43 93 9348462556/7683801762

29-Jun-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

30-Jun-22 Thursday KUAMANIA KUAMANIA NUPS SC NRS 52KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 36 70 34 36 70 9777121693/9777426132

TOTAL 422 393 815 421 413 834 220 230 450 1063 1036 2099

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - JULY 2020

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Jul-22 Friday BAHUDA RATHAYATRA

2-Jul-22 Saturday KALANGAPALI {G.P} KALANGAPALI  1,2,3 AWC 47KM 20 18 38 15 22 37 0 0 0 35 40 75 9938306886/9937113416

3-Jul-22 Sunday

4-Jul-22 Monday KALANGAPALI KALANGAPALI UGUPS SC NRS 50KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 50 99 49 50 99 9937668684

5-Jul-22 Tuesday KALANGAPALI KALANGAPALI  HS SC NRS 50KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 36 73 37 36 73 9937778811/9556070201

6-Jul-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

7-Jul-22 Thursday BALIPETA BALIPETA PUPS SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 74 141 67 74 141 9937353907

8-Jul-22 Friday BALIPETA BALIPETA 1&2 AWC 58KM 21 19 40 14 22 36 0 0 0 35 41 76 9556318412/78943378761

9-Jul-22 Saturday                 BAHUDA RATHAJATRA

10-Jul-22 Sunday

11-Jul-22 Monday BEHERAPALI BEHERAPALI UGHS SC NRS 44KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 108 214 106 108 214 7894951057/9937927080

12-Jul-22 Tuesday BEHERAPALI BEHERAPALI ABPS SC NRS 44KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

13-Jul-22 Wednesday

14-Jul-22 Thursday BRAMHANIPATHAR BRAMHANIPATHAR AWC 1&P.SSC/AWC NRS 58KM 9 13 22 11 13 24 28 21 49 48 47 95 9437655317

15-Jul-22 Friday SIDHIRA SIDHIRA UGUPS SC NRS 54KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 76 160 84 76 160 9777177556/8908782901

16-Jul-22 Saturday SIDHIRA SIDHIRA 1,2,3 AWC 54KM 30 40 70 25 28 53 0 0 0 55 68 123 9937113416/9777924542

17-Jul-22 Sunday

18-Jul-22 Monday GHESS GHESS BOYS  PS SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 48 87 39 48 87 9778317858/9777422342

19-Jul-22 Tuesday
WORLD 

SICKLE CELL 
AWARENESS 

GHESS GHESS GIRLS&ABC PS SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 43 18 25 43 9938503318/9938076150

20-Jul-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY



21-Jul-22 Thursday GHESS{G.P} GHESS 1,2,3 AWC 40KM 59 54 113 68 58 126 0 0 0 127 112 239 9938775747/8457063903

22-Jul-22 Friday GHESS GHESS 4,5,6 AWC 40KM .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 8018580708/7381332011

23-Jul-22 Saturday GHESS GHESS 7,8,9 AWC 40KM .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 6370653712/7609864657,9777263799

24-Jul-22 Sunday

25-Jul-22 Monday PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps SC RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 192 266 74 192 266 9668042690

26-Jul-22 Tuesday PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps SC RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .... .... ... .... ...... ...

27-Jul-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

28-Jul-22 Thursday WORLD 
HEPATITIS DAY DUMBERPALI DUMBERPALIp.s SC RES 24KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 35 57 22 35 57 9090687753/9937986951

29-Jul-22 Friday BEHERAPALI BEHERAPALI 1,2,3 AWC 50KM 31 21 52 16 21 37 0 0 0 47 42 89 9937229228/8456962475

30-Jul-22 Saturday KATAPALI{ KUCHIPALI} G.P KATAPALI 1,2 AWC 52KM 10 14 24 19 15 34 0 0 0 29 29 58 9777753804/9938028448

31-Jul-22 Sunday

TOTAL 180 179 359 168 179 347 524 665 1189 872 1023 1895

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - AUGUST 2022   

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Aug-22 Monday
BREAST 

FEEDING 
WEEK

BIJAPALI BIJAPAI 1&2 AWC 58KM 22 15 37 17 22 39 0 0 0 39 37 76 8144503973/9178175931

2-Aug-22 Tuesday
BREAST 

FEEDING 
WEEK

PANDIKIPALI PANDIKIPALI 1,2,3 AWC 56KM 34 27 61 29 31 60 0 0 0 63 58 121 9937997222/9937947222

3-Aug-22 Wednesday BREAST 
FEEDING REFERRAL DAY

4-Aug-22 Thursday
BREAST 

FEEDING 
WEEK

BANDENBAHAL BANDENBAHAL1,2 AWC 56KM 15 17 32 20 24 44 0 0 0 35 41 76 9668087281/9938072482

5-Aug-22 Friday
BREAST 

FEEDING 
WEEK

TENGERPADAR,{BIJAPALI}GP TENGERPADER,1& SCHOOL AWC/SC NRS 52KM 11 18 29 12 16 28 16 17 33 39 51 90 9178104495/9437538313

6-Aug-22 Saturday
BREAST 

FEEDING 
WEEK

 B.GHUMUNIPALI B.GHUMUNIPALI 1,2 AWC 62KM 22 10 32 16 22 38 0 0 0 39 33 72 8144503973

7-Aug-22 Sunday
BREAST 

FEEDING 
WEEK

                                                                                                                     

8-Aug-22 Monday BIRJAM BIRJAM NODAL SCHOOL SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 69 156 87 69 156 8658339413/9937578610

9-Aug-22 Tuesday MUHARRAM

10-Aug-22 Wednesday
NATIONAL 

DEWORMING 
DAY

REFERRAL DAY

11-Aug-22 Thursday    JHULANA PURNIMA

12-Aug-22 Friday BIRJAM BIRJAM NODAL SCHOOL SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

13-Aug-22 Saturday BIRJAM {G.P} BIRJAM 1,2,3 AWC 58KM 27 22 49 32 20 52 0 0 0 59 42 101 8658291460/8249206854

14-Aug-22 Sunday

15-Aug-22 Monday INDIPENDENCE DAY

16-Aug-22 Tuesday BIRJAM {G.P} BIRJAM P.H.S SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 52 112 60 52 112 9938110032/9668866090

17-Aug-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

18-Aug-22 Thursday JANMASTAMI

19-Aug-22 Friday BANEIPALI PUPS BANEIPALI PUPS SC NRS 54KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 50 109 59 50 109 9938842512/9938966135

20-Aug-22 Saturday BANDEIPALI BANDEIPALI 1,2,3 AWC 54KM 26 17 43 14 19 33 0 0 0 40 36 76 9556810977/9668885854

21-Aug-22 Sunday

22-Aug-22 Monday SALEPALI GP SALEPALI  UGHS SC NRS 60KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 80 171 91 80 171 9776948950/9438180710



23-Aug-22 Tuesday SALEPALI SALEPALI UGHS 55KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

24-Aug-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

25-Aug-22 Thursday SALEPALI {G.P} SALEPALI AWC 1&2 AWC 55KM 22 15 37 20 22 42 0 0 0 43 37 80 8018363594/8018377739

26-Aug-22 Friday S.JAMPALI JAMPALI UGUPS SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 75 40 35 75 9438085879/9583566969

27-Aug-22 Saturday JAMPALI JAMPALI 1&2 AWC 58KM 37 24 61 22 17 39 0 0 0 60 41 101 9178800722/8018360125

28-Aug-22 Sunday

29-Aug-22 Monday KELENDA,S.BARPADAR KELENDA UGUPS.BARPADAR P.SSC NRS 60KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 55 91 36 55 91 9937585275/9178782277

30-Aug-22 Tuesday SUKALTERMA(SALEPALI)GP SUKALTERMA 1 &P.S AWC/SC NRS 52KM 6 7 13 3 2 5 8 6 14 17 15 32 8018514532/9937134172

31-Aug-22 Wednesday GANESH CHAUTHI,REFERRAL DAY

TOTAL 222 172 394 185 195 380 397 364 761 807 732 1539

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - SEPTEMBER 2022

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Sep-22 Thursday NUTRITION WEEK  NUAKHAI

2-Sep-22 Friday NUTRITION WEEK JITAPALI JHAR{G.P}  JITAPALI,1 JHAR 1,2, AWC 48KM 22 20 42 29 26 55 0 0 0 51 46 97 9777837700/9777768730

3-Sep-22 Saturday NUTRITION WEEKJHAR JHAR 3,4 AWC 48KM 5 15 20 19 16 35 0 0 0 24 31 55 9938070417/9668075221

4-Sep-22 Sunday NUTRITION WEEK

5-Sep-22 Monday NUTRITION WEEKGURUDIVAS

6-Sep-22 Tuesday NUTRITION WEEKJHAR JHAR,5,6 AWC 48KM 7 18 25 18 11 29 0 0 0 25 29 54 9777347398

7-Sep-22 Wednesday NUTRITION WEEKREFERRAL DAY

8-Sep-22 Thursday JHAR JHAR NODAL U.P H.S SC 48KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 221 450 229 221 450 9777460790/9556111188

9-Sep-22 Friday JHAR JHAR NODAL U.P H.S SC 48KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

10-Sep-22 Saturday JHAR JHAR NODAL U.P H.S SC 48KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

11-Sep-22 Sunday

12-Sep-22 Monday BINDHANPALI,KUDAPALI BINDHANPALI,KUDAPALI P.SSC NRS 36KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 34 62 28 34 62 9938122262/9938842512

13-Sep-22 Tuesday BINDHANPALI,KUDAPALI BINDHANPALI,KUDAPALI1,1AWC 36KM 15 17 32 14 16 30 0 0 0 29 33 62 9178337012/9937991883

14-Sep-22 Wednesday           REFERRAL DAY

15-Sep-22 Thursday BANABIRA,TABADA (GP) BANABIRA UGUS SC NRS 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 68 134 66 68 134 9777699641/9178398827

16-Sep-22 Friday BANABIRA BANABIRA 1,2,3,4 AWC 32KM 29 16 45 24 25 49 0 0 0 53 41 94 7787905445/7377581336

17-Sep-22 Saturday KALANGAPALI KALANGAPALI 1,2 AWC 40KM 21 24 45 22 27 49 0 0 0 43 51 94 9777644779

18-Sep-22 Sunday

19-Sep-22 Monday N 
AWARENESS KERMELI KERMELI P.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 34 67 33 34 67 9938752560/9178803122

20-Sep-22 Tuesday N 
AWARENESS KERMELI KERMELI 1,2 AWC 40KM 13 19 32 12 11 23 0 0 0 25 30 55 9938553658/8018417518

21-Sep-22 Wednesday N 
AWARENESS         REFERRAL DAY

22-Sep-22 Thursday N 
AWARENESS TABADA TABADA,1,2,3 AWC 36KM 22 31 54 25 33 58 0 0 0 48 64 112 9938156997/9938055539

23-Sep-22 Friday N 
AWARENESS PADHANPALI(TABADA)G.P PADHANPALI P.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 30 47 17 30 47 9938042948/9777728892

24-Sep-22 Saturday PADHANPALI PADHANPALI1,2 AWC 40KM 21 29 50 19 26 45 0 0 0 40 55 95 9090191494/9668410877



25-Sep-22 Sunday

26-Sep-22 Monday AINLAPALI  AINLAPALI 1&2 AWC 22KM 21 24 44 24 29 53 0 0 0 45 53 98 9668195753/8658569533

27-Sep-22 Tuesday KHPANPALI KHAPANPALI 1&2,SC AWC,SC 48KM 24 10 34 14 15 29 25 33 58 63 58 121 9556502485/9937218919

28-Sep-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

29-Sep-22 Thursday
WORLD 

HEART DAY
BAIDESHPALI,DUMERPALI BAIDESHPALI ,DUMBERPALI  1&1AWC 56KM 15 14 29 13 16 29 0 0 0 28 30 58 9937314854

30-Sep-22 Friday SLAG DAY

TOTAL 215 237 452 233 251 484 398 420 818 847 908 1755

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - OCTOBER 2022

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Oct-22 Saturday PUJA VACATION

2-Oct-22 Sunday PUJA VACATION

3-Oct-22 Monday PUJA VACATION

4-Oct-22 Tuesday PUJA VACATION

5-Oct-22 Wednesday PUJA VACATION

6-Oct-22 Thursday PUJA VACATION

7-Oct-22 Friday GOBINDPUR,MUCHBAHAL GOBINDPUR 1 MUCHBAHAL 1AWC 28KM 18 21 39 13 20 33 0 0 0 31 41 72 9938088729/9938553814

8-Oct-22 Saturday G.PALI,MALAIKHAMAN G PALI,&M.K.HAMAN 1&1 AWC 61KM 13 15 28 14 14 28 0 0 0 27 29 56 9938839759

9-Oct-22 Sunday

10-Oct-22 Monday
INTERNATION
AL MENTAL 
HEALTH DAY

TANDOL TANDOL 1,2,3 AWC 22KM 34 17 51 18 19 37 0 0 0 52 35 87 9438444166/7873616572

11-Oct-22 Tuesday JAMPALI JAMPALI 1&2 AWC 15KM 11 16 27 18 15 33 0 0 0 29 31 60 9556575796/7873448615

12-Oct-22 Wednesday     REFERRAL DAY

13-Oct-22 Thursday TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAL TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAD1&1AWC 48KM 16 26 42 21 17 38 0 0 0 37 43 80 8018794155/7752015197

14-Oct-22 Friday CHAUHANPALI CHAUHANPALI 1&2 AWC 50KM 19 17 36 19 24 43 0 0 0 38 41 79 9937221445

15-Oct-22 Saturday
GLOBAL 

HANDWASHIN
G DAY

KELENDA KELENDA 1&2,3 AWC 60KM 32 28 60 22 31 53 0 0 0 55 59 114 7750969612/8456014873

16-Oct-22 Sunday

17-Oct-22 Monday BARPADAR BARPADAR 1&2 AWC 58KM 18 32 50 16 16 32 0 0 0 34 48 82 9777696262/9777222887

18-Oct-22 Tuesday AINLAPALI AINLAPALI PS SC NRS 22KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 35 13 22 35 9556910396/9937789589

19-Oct-22 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

20-Oct-22 Thursday TABADA  G.P TABADA {G.P } NODAL H.S SC NRS 36KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 89 191 102 89 191 8847878063/9938554017

21-Oct-22 Friday TABADA  G.P TABADA {G.P } NODAL H.S SC NRS 36KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8847878063/9938554017

22-Oct-22 Saturday TABADA TABADA {G.P } H.S SC NRS 36KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 94 175 81 94 175 9938554017

23-Oct-22 Sunday

24-Oct-22 Monday DIWALI 

25-Oct-22 Tuesday TABADA TABADA {G.P } H.S SC NRS 36KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... 9938554017

26-Oct-22 Wednesday        REFERRAL DAY

27-Oct-22 Thursday KALANGAPALI{TABADA} T.KALANGAPALI P.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 29 54 25 29 54 7894529725/8018770311



28-Oct-22 Friday DUMBERPALI DUMBERPALI 1&2&RES AWC 28KM 12 18 30 14 19 33 22 35 57 48 72 120 9777728816/9556267998

29-Oct-22 Saturday PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps SC RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 192 266 74 192 266 9668042690

30-Oct-22 Sunday                                                                                                                          

31-Oct-22 Monday PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps SC RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

TOTAL 173 190 363 155 175 330 317 461 778 646 825 1471

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - NOVEMBER 2022

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Nov-22 Tuesday JHARAI,SRGUNPALI ,BAIRAGTIKJHARAI,SR.GUNPALI.BAIRATIK SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 37 85 48 37 85 9938580985/9778811665

2-Nov-22 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

3-Nov-22 Thursday JHARAI,SARGUNAPALI JHARAI,SARGUNPALI 1,1 AWC 45KM 18 13 31 14 14 28 0 0 0 32 27 59 9938794496

4-Nov-22 Friday JITAPALI,P.GHUMUNIPALI P.GHUMUNIPALI P.S&JITAPALISC NRS 34KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 36 87 51 36 87 6371633854/9777728828

5-Nov-22 Saturday KUCHIPALI KUCHIPALI H.S SC NRS 48KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 47 100 53 47 100 9668223400/9937581680

6-Nov-22 Sunday

7-Nov-22 Monday KUCHIPALI KUCHIPALI H.S SC NRS 48KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .. .. .. .. .. .. 9668223400/9937581680

8-Nov-22 Tuesday RASAPURNIMA

9-Nov-22 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

10-Nov-22 Thursday KUCHIPALI KUCHIPALI TOUPS SC NRS 48 KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 48 91 43 48 91 9937669373/8658740845

11-Nov-22 Friday BATTERMA BATTERMA UGUPS SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 63 116 53 63 116 9777426132/9178518443

12-Nov-22 Saturday PANDIKIPALI PANDIKIPALI UGHS SC NRS 56KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 95 174 79 95 174 9937561808/9777084169

13-Nov-22 Sunday                                                                                                                       

14-Nov-22 Monday  SISU DIVAS

15-Nov-22 Tuesday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

PANDIKIPALI PANDIKIPALI UGHS SC NRS 56KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .... .... .... .... .... .... 9937561808/9777084169

16-Nov-22 Wednesday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

                 REFERRAL 
DAY,PRATHAMASTAMI

17-Nov-22 Thursday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

DANGARKERMELI(SANIMAL)GPDANGARKERMELI 1&SCHOOLAWC/SC NRS 50KM 14 14 28 14 10 24 0 0 0 28 24 52 9668756651

18-Nov-22 Friday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

CHURIAPALI,MATHURPALI CHURIAPALI 1,2,3 M.PALI 1 AWC 30KM 29 38 67 34 35 69 0 0 0 63 73 136 9777708061

19-Nov-22 Saturday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

PIPLIPALI PIPLIPALI,1&MINI AWC 10KM 11 14 25 16 15 31 0 0 0 27 29 56 7894808095/9938015196

20-Nov-22 Sunday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

                                                                                                                                REFERRAL DAY

21-Nov-22 Monday NEWBORN 
CARE WEEK

ICHHAPALI ICHHAPALI 1,2 AWC 7 KM 19 16 35 19 27 46 0 0 0 38 43 81 9178368130/8658490421

22-Nov-22 Tuesday SARDHAPALI SARDHAPALIAwc1-2 AWC 12KM 10 13 23 13 22 35 0 0 0 23 35 58 9938371746/9556401174

23-Nov-22 Wednesday  REFERRAL DAY

24-Nov-22 Thursday N.BARPADAR,TURIMUNDA N.BARPADAR,TURIMUNDA 1&1AWC 40KM 13 17 30 17 12 29 0 0 0 30 29 59 9777261458/7750890818

25-Nov-22 Friday TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAD TILEHIMAL,JHAGADJHAD1&1AWC 46KM 16 26 42 21 17 38 0 0 0 37 43 80 8018794155/7752015197

26-Nov-22 Saturday JHANKARPALI,NUAPALI JHANKARPALI 1 NUAPALI 1 AWC 46KM 10 7 17 19 12 31 0 0 0 29 19 48 9938182745/9937800000

27-Nov-22 Sunday

28-Nov-22 Monday  BADMAL ,BANDHPALI  BADMAL 1,BANDHPALI 1 AWC 50KM 26 19 45 34 32 66 0 0 0 60 51 111 9178012176

29-Nov-22 Tuesday MARGASHIRSA GURUBAR



30-Nov-22 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

TOTAL 166 177 343 201 196 397 327 326 653 694 699 1393

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - DECEMBER 2022

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Dec-22 Thursday
WORLD AIDS 
DAY,HAND 

WASH 
PETUPALI PETUPALI H.S SC NRS 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 129 182 53 129 182 9178166223/9556530354

2-Dec-22 Friday
HANDWASHA
WARENESS 

WEEK
PETUPALI PETUPALI H.S SC NRS 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

3-Dec-22 Saturday
WORLD 

DISABILITY 
DAY

PETUPALI PETUPALI CPPS SC NRS 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 75 40 35 75 9090529839/9778811727

4-Dec-22 Sunday HANDWASH 
AWARENESS 

                                                                                                       

5-Dec-22 Monday
HANDWASH 
AWARENESS 

WEEK
PETUPALI PETUPALI TOUPS SC NRS 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 51 96 45 51 96 9090529839/9778811727

6-Dec-22 Tuesday
HANDWASH 
AWARENESS 

WEEK
GHESS GHESS H.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 190 405 215 190 405 9777019933

7-Dec-22 Wednesday HANDWASH 
AWARENESS     REFERRAL DAY

8-Dec-22 Thursday
HANDWASH 
AWARENESS 

WEEK
GHESS GHESS H.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .... .... .... .... .... .... ...

9-Dec-22 Friday GHESS GHESS H.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .... .... .... .... .... .... ...

10-Dec-22 Saturday GHESS GHESS H.S SC NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .... .... .... .... .... ....

11-Dec-22 Sunday

12-Dec-22 Monday TUNGIBANDHILI {G.P} TUNGIBANDHLI AWC 1-4 AWC 22KM 41 39 80 38 40 78 0 0 0 79 79 158 9090542882/7682993370

13-Dec-22 Tuesday GOTHPADA,MARAIKEL GOTHPADA,MARAIKEL 1,2 AWC 25KM 30 41 71 34 38 72 0 0 0 64 79 143 9776786891//9777708061

14-Dec-22 Wednesday     REFERRAL DAY

15-Dec-22 Thursday PETUPALI{G.P} PETUPALI 1,2,3 AWC 36KM 53 40 93 62 48 110 0 0 0 115 88 203 8457999910/8117962194

16-Dec-22 Friday PETUPALI PETUPALI 4,5,6 AWC 36KM ... ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 ... ... ... 7077850465/9556516190

17-Dec-22 Saturday P.GHUMUNIPALI GHUMUNIPALI 1,2 AWC 36KM 26 26 52 22 22 44 0 0 0 48 48 96 9777386748/8018611203

18-Dec-22 Sunday                                                                                                                   

19-Dec-22 Monday BATTERMA BATTERMA 1,2.3 AWC 52KM 28 28 56 25 29 54 0 0 0 53 57 110 8018367301/9668761587

20-Dec-22 Tuesday KUAMONIA KUAMONIA 1&2 AWC 55KM 19 14 33 13 12 25 0 0 0 32 26 58 8018978259/9777386241

21-Dec-22 Wednesday     REFERRAL DAY

22-Dec-22 Thursday KUCHIAPALI {G.P} KUCHIPALI 1,2,3 AWC 47KM 19 17 36 27 26 53 0 0 0 46 43 89 9938954074/7894951062

23-Dec-22 Friday KUCHIPALI KUCHIPALI 4,5,6 AWC 47KM 22 18 40 28 25 53 0 0 0 50 43 93 9348462556/7683801762

24-Dec-22 Saturday SOHELA SOHELA 1,2,3 AWC 3KM 148 127 275 139 146 285 0 0 0 287 273 560 7377733482/8658490215

25-Dec-22 Sunday

26-Dec-22 Monday SOHELA SOHELA,4,5,6 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9090532010

27-Dec-22 Tuesday SOHELA SOHELA 7,8,9 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9777578822/7894480088

28-Dec-22 Wednesday     REFERRAL DAY

29-Dec-22 Thursday SOHELA SOHELA 10,11,12 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9556005279/7381630544

30-Dec-22 Friday SOHELA SOHELA 13,14,15 AWC ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 9938378258/9439637376

31-Dec-22 Saturday SLAG DAY

TOTAL 386 350 736 388 386 774 353 405 758 1127 1141 2268



ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - JANUARY 2022

Visit Day Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1 Jann-23 Sunday NEW YEAR'S DAY

2-Jan-23 Monday SANIMAL SANIMAL 1,2,3 AWC 50KM 22 29 51 19 17 36 0 0 0 41 46 87 9777134364/7077638737

3-Jan-23 Tuesday BIJAPALI BIJAPAI 1&2 AWC 55KM 22 15 37 17 22 39 0 0 0 39 37 76 8144503973/9178175931

4- Jann-23 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

5-Jan-23 Thursday BANDEIPALI BANDEIPALI 1,2,3 AWC 54KM 26 17 43 14 19 33 0 0 0 40 36 76 9556810977/9668885854

6-Jan-23 Friday
FOLIC ACID 

AWARENESS 
WEEK

BATTERMA BATTERMA 1,2.3 AWC 53KM 28 28 56 25 29 54 0 0 0 53 57 110 8018367301/9668761587

7-Jan-23 Saturday
FOLIC ACID 

AWARENESS 
WEEK

GHESS{G.P} GHESS 1,2, AWC 40KM 16 14 30 15 13 28 0 0 0 31 27 58 9938775747/8457063903

8-Jann-23 Sunday FOLIC ACID 
AWARENESS 

9-Jan-23 Monday
FOLIC ACID 

AWARENESS 
WEEK

GHESS GHESS 3,4 AWC 40KM 8 13 21 14 14 28 0 0 0 22 27 49 8018580708/7381332011

10-Jan-23 Tuesday
FOLIC ACID 

AWARENESS 
WEEK

GHESS GHESS 5,6 AWC 40KM 17 10 27 22 14 36 0 0 0 39 24 63 6370653712/7609864657

11-Jan-23 Wednesday
FOLIC ACID 

AWARENESS 
WEEK

        REFERRAL DAY

12-Jan-23 Thursday
FOLIC ACID 

AWARENESS 
WEEK

GHESS GHESS,7,8 AWC 40KM 18 17 35 16 17 33 0 0 0 34 34 68 9777263799

13-Jan-23 Friday SOHELA,PIPLIIPALI SOHELA BL COLN,P.PALI P.S SC NRS 10KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 35 78 43 35 78 9937930240/9861483844

14-Jan-23 Saturday MAKARASANKARANTI

15-Jan-23 Sunday                                                                                                                          

16-Jan-23 Monday SOHELA SOHELA GIRL'S U.G.U.P SC NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 229 0 229 229 7377167271

17-Jan-23 Tuesday SOHELA SOHELA GIRL'S U.G.U.P SC NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... ... 0 ... ... ...

18-Jan-23 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

19-Jan-23 Thursday SOHELA SOHELA BOYS U.P.S SC NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 0 113 113 0 113 9583720917/9777196709

20-Jan-23 Friday KALANGAPALI {G.P} KALANGAPALI  1,2,3 AWC 47KM 20 18 38 15 22 37 0 0 0 35 40 75 9938306886/9937113416

21-Jan-23 Saturday BALIPETA BALIPETA 1&2 AWC 58KM 21 19 40 14 22 36 0 0 0 35 41 76 9556318412/78943378761

22-Jan-23 Sunday                                                                                                                       
23-Jan-23 Monday NETAJI JAYANTI                                                                                                                        

24-Jan-23 Tuesday BRAMHANIPATHAR BRAMHANIPATHAR AWC 1&P.SSC/AWC NRS 58KM 9 13 22 11 13 24 28 21 49 48 47 95 9437655317

25-Jan-23 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

26-Jan-23 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY                                                                                                                         

27-Jan-23 Friday SIDHIRA SIDHIRA 1,2,3 AWC 54KM 30 40 70 25 28 53 0 0 0 55 68 123 9937113416/9777924542

28-Jan-23 Saturday DUMBERPALI DUMBERPALIp.s SC RES 24KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 35 57 22 35 57 9090687753/9937986951

29-Jan-23 Sunday

30-Jan-23 Monday
WORLD 

LEPROSY PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps SC RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 192 266 74 192 266 9668042690

31-Jan-23 Tuesday PETUPALI PETUPALISev.ps SC RES 32KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .... .... ... .... .... ....

TOTAL 237 233 470 207 230 437 280 512 792 724 975 1699

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - FEBRUARY 2022

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total



1-Feb-22 Wednesday    REFERRAL DAY

2-Feb-22 Thursday MADHUPUR MADHUPUR CJHS SC NRS 20KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 73 182 109 73 182 9438201220/9937163197

3-Feb-22 Friday MADHUPUR MADHUPUR CJHS SC NRS 20KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

4-Feb-22 Saturday MADHUPUR MADHUPUR P.S SC NRS 20KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ....

5-Feb-22 Sunday

6-Feb-22 Monday BANDENBAHAL BANDENBAHAL PUPS SC NRS 56KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 33 81 9777096789/9668597019

7-Feb-22 Tuesday BANDENBAHAL BANDENBAHAL1,2 AWC 56KM 15 17 32 20 24 44 0 0 0 35 41 76 9668087281/9938072482

8-Feb-22 Wednesday         REFERRAL DAY

9-Feb-22 Thursday BIJAPALI BIJAPAI PUPS SC NRS 58KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 78 35 43 78 9668743749/8018897564

10-Feb-22 Friday
NAT, 

DEWORMING 
DAY

BI JA PAI 1&2 BIJAPAI 1&2 AWC 58KM 22 15 37 17 22 39 0 0 0 39 37 76 8144503973/9178175931

11-Feb-22 Saturday TENGERPADAR,{BIJAPALI}GP TENGERPADER,1& SCHOOL AWC/SC NRS 52KM 11 18 29 12 16 28 16 17 33 39 51 90 9178104495/9437538313

12-Feb-22 Sunday

13-Feb-22 Monday BEHERAPALI BEHERAPALI 1,2,3 AWC 50KM 31 21 52 16 21 37 0 0 0 47 42 89 9937229228/8456962475

14-Feb-22 Tuesday BALIPETA BALIPETA 1&2 AWC 58KM 21 19 40 14 22 36 0 0 0 35 41 76 9556318412/78943378761

15-Feb-22 Wednesday            REFERRAL DAY

16-Feb-22 Thursday PANDIKIPALI 1,2,3 PANDIKIPALI 1,2,3 AWC 56KM 34 27 61 29 31 60 0 0 0 63 58 121 9937997222/9937947222

17-Feb-22 Friday B.GHUMUNIPALI B.GHUMUNIPALI .UGUPS SC NRS 62KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 69 117 48 69 117 9777728828/9178188210

18-Feb-22 Saturday  B.GHUMUNIPALI B.GHUMUNIPALI 1,2 AWC 62KM 22 10 32 16 22 38 0 0 0 39 33 72 8144503973

19-Feb-22 Sunday

20-Feb-22 Monday KATAPALI KATAPALIP.S SC NRS 45KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 42 80 38 42 80 8658065678/9556079117

21-Feb-22 Tuesday KATAPALI{ KUCHIPALI} G.P KATAPALI 1,2 AWC 52KM 10 14 24 19 15 34 0 0 0 29 29 58 9777753804/9938028448

22-Feb-22 Wednesday            REFERRAL DAY 7750969612/8456014873

23-Feb-22 Thursday SALEPALI {G.P} SALEPALI AWC 1&2 AWC 55KM 22 15 37 20 22 42 0 0 0 43 37 80 8018363594/8018377739

24-Feb-22 Friday JAMPALI JAMPALI 1&2 AWC 58KM 37 24 61 22 17 39 0 0 0 60 41 101 9178800722/8018360125

25-Feb-22 Saturday SUKALTERMA(SALEPALI)GP SUKALTERMA 1 AWC 52KM 9 11 20 13 18 31 0 0 0 22 29 51 8018514532/9937134172

26-Feb-22 Sunday

27-Feb-22 Monday SLAG DAY

28-Feb-22 Tuesday    SLAG DAY

TOTAL 234 191 425 198 230 428 246 244 490 729 699 1428

 

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - MARCH 2020

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
 

Categor
y of 

Distance 
from 

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

No of 
Childre

Grand 
Total 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Mar-23 Wednesday        REFERRAL DAY

2-Mar-23 Thursday JITAPALI,JHAR JITAPALI,1 JHAR 1,2, AWC 48KM 22 20 42 29 26 55 0 0 0 51 46 97 9777837700/9777768730

3-Mar-23 Friday JHAR JHAR 3,4 AWC 48KM 5 15 20 19 16 35 0 0 0 24 31 55 9938070417/9668075221

4-Mar-23 Saturday JHAR JHAR,5,6 AWC 48KM 7 18 25 18 11 29 0 0 0 25 29 54 9777347398

5-Mar-23 Sunday PANCHAYATIRAJ DIBAS

6-Mar-23 Monday TABADA {G.P} TABADA,1,2,3 AWC 36KM 22 31 53 25 33 58 0 0 0 47 64 111 9938156997/9938055539

7-Mar-23 Tuesday DOLA PURNIMA



8-Mar-23 Wednesday
          REFERRAL 
DAY,HOLI

9-Mar-23 Thursday BANABIRA BANABIRA 1,2 AWC 32KM 29 16 45 24 25 49 0 0 0 53 41 94 7787905445/7377581336

10-Mar-23 Friday BANABIRA BANABIRA 3,4 AWC 32KM .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..

11-Mar-23 Saturday JHARMUDA JHARMUDA 1,2 AWC 32KM 18 20 38 24 19 43 0 0 0 42 39 81 9668602201/9777129632

12-Mar-23 Sunday

13-Mar-23 Monday KALANGAPALI KALANGAPALI 1,2 AWC 40KM 21 24 45 22 27 49 0 0 0 43 51 94 9777644779

14-Mar-23 Tuesday PADHANPALI PADHANPALI1,2 AWC 40KM 21 29 50 19 26 45 0 0 0 40 55 95 9090191494/9668410877

15-Mar-23 Wednesday      REFERRAL DAY

16-Mar-23 Thursday BINDHANPALI,KUDAPALI BINDHANPALI,KUDAPALI1,1AWC 36KM 15 17 32 14 16 30 0 0 0 29 33 62 9178337012/9937991883

17-Mar-23 Friday KERMELI KERMELI 1,2 AWC 40KM 13 19 32 12 11 23 0 0 0 25 30 55 9938553658/8018417518

18-Mar-23 Saturday AINLAPALI  AINLAPALI 1&2 AWC 22KM 21 24 45 24 29 53 0 0 0 45 53 98 9668195753/8658569533

19-Mar-23 Sunday

20-Mar-23 Monday WORLD ORAL  
HEALTH DAY

KHAPANPALI KHAPANPALI 1&2 AWC 40KM 24 10 34 14 15 29 0 0 0 38 25 63 9556502485/9937218919

21-Mar-23 Tuesday BAIDESHPALI,DUMERPALI BAIDESHPALI ,DUMBERPALI  1&1AWC 56KM 15 14 29 13 16 29 0 0 0 28 30 58 9937314854

22-Mar-23 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY 233 257 490 257 270 527 0 0 0 490 527 1017

23-Mar-23 Thursday SLAG DAY

24-Mar-23 Friday SLAG DAY

25-Mar-23 Saturday SLAG DAY

26-Mar-23 Sunday SLAG DAY

27-Mar-23 Monday SLAG DAY

28-Mar-23 Tuesday SLAG DAY

29-Mar-23 Wednesday    REFERRAL DAY

30-Mar-23 Thursday RAMANAVAMI

31-Mar-23 Friday SLAG DAY


